BMJ Publishing Group Limited (BMJ) disclaims all liability and responsibility arising from any reliance
placed on this supplemental material which has been supplied by the author(s)

Supplemental material

RMD Open

Supplemental table S2. Patient and healthy controls sex and age-interval matching list.

Age interval (years)

Women

Men

20-24

25-29

30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

NINOINNWIWIN

Kragsnaes M S, et al. RMD Open 2024; 10:e003750. doi: 10.1136/rmdopen-2023-003750



