Supplemental table S2. Patient and healthy controls sex and age-interval matching list.

Age interval (years)	Women	Men
20-24	1	
25-29		
30-34		3
35-39	2	2
40-44	3	
45-49	3	1
50-54	2	
55-59	5	
60-64	2	1
65-69	2	4